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Help Wanted
PARTS
ADVISOR
WANTED

Have knowledge of au-
tomotive and comput-
ers. Be dependable and
willing to learn. Apply
in person today!

PIKE MOTORS
123 N. Hobart
Pampa, TX.

Mon.- Fri. 8am-7pm

Texas Rose Steakhouse
is hiring Full-Time
only! Cooks, Kitchen
Help, Hosts & Servers.
Apply in person, 2841
Perryton Pkwy., Pampa

Gray County Juvenile
Probation has an
opening for a Juvenile
Probation Officer. The
minimum educa-
tional and experience
requirements are one
year experience in
Criminal Justice, Social
Behavioral Science,
or a related field with
a B.S. Degree from an
accredited University.
Applications may be
picked up at 1146 N.
Hobart, Pampa Texas.
A complete resume
needs to accompany
application. Applica-
tions will be accepted
until position is filled.

I
) Handyman
——
Retired Man, minor
repairs, painting,
plumbing, tile work,
bathroom remodeling,
etc. Call Gerald, (806)
662-4867

I
Business Rent. Prop.
.|

Available August 1st

Sears Building For
Rent

Over 11,000 sq. ft.
Call 806-669-4386.

DOWNTOWN
PROPERTIES
LARGE
RENT
REDUCTIONS!!
Service Station
Retail Space
Restaurant/Bar
(fully equipped)
Garage Space
806-665-1875
806-677-6153

NEED SPACE TO
LEASE?
STORE FRONT?
116 W. Foster
2000 sq. ft.
113 S. Cuyler
9000 sq. ft.
1433 Hobart
3800 sq. ft.
Call
Panhandle Plains
Realty
for info.
806-662-1312

Pampa Regional
Medical Center is
looking to hire six FT
housekeepers - general
housekeeping, laun-
dry, infection control
procedures & specialty
cleaning projects.
Requires standing,
walking, pushing,
pulling, bending &
reaching throughout
the workday. Must be
flexible, reliable, have
a strong work ethic &
attention to detail. Must
be able to read, write
& speak English. Basic
computer knowledge

is necessary. This is a
FT position w/ benefits.
Housekeepers are ex-
pected to provide fast,
efficient & high-quality
service to all patients,
visitors, co-workers

& other hospital staff.
Call 806-665-3721,

ask for Housekeeping
Supervisor.

Household

]
DISH Network. $64.99
for 190 Channels!
Blazing Fast Internet,
$19.99 / mo. (where
available.) Switch &
Get a FREE $100 Visa
Gift Card. FREE Voice
Remote. FREE HD
DVR. FREE Streaming
on ALL Devices. Call
today! 1-806-545-8291

Miscellaneous
|

DIRECTV-SWITCH &
Save! $39.99 / month.
Select All included
Package. 155 Channels.
1000s of shows /
Movies On Demand.
FREE Genie HD DVR
Up-Grade. Premium
movie channels, FREE
for 3 mos.! Call
1-877-625-9957

I
Furnished Apts.
I

ALL real estate ad-
vertised herein is
subject to the Feder-
al Fair Housing Act,
which makes it ille-
gal to advertise “any
preference, limita-
tion or discrimina-
tion because of race,
color, religion, sex,
handicap, familial
status or national

origin, or intention
to make any such
preference,

limita-
tion or discrimina-
tion”. State law also
forbids discrimina-
tion based on these
factors. We will not
knowingly  accept
any advertising for
real estate which is
in violation of the
law. All persons are
hereby  informed
that all dwellings
advertised are avail-
able on an equal op-
portunity basis.

Unfurnished Apts.
I

Pam Apartments (all
are unfurnished) Water
included. Onsite
laundry. Pet friendly.
Service Coordinator.
Fully equipped kitchen.
Gazebo. Outdoor
seating. Community
room. Planned
activities. Rent based
on income. Handicap
accessible. 1200 N.
Wells, 806-669-2594
pamapts @

OFFICE SPACE

BEAUTY/ BARBER
SPACE

Ask about up to 3
mo.free rent.

669-6841

Homes for Sale
.|

‘Well-built custom
home at 2747 Beech
Lane, three bedrooms,
two full baths,
oversized two car
garage, beautiful
covered patio, instant
hot water, two living
areas, basement,
security system,
sprinkler system,
storage building with
electricity. Call for an
appointment to see:
(806)662-4010,
(806)663-6465,
(806)440-6160.

412 E. Kingsmill,
Pampa. 2095 sq. Ft. 3
bedroom home, 3 bath.
Call Nita Hogue 806-
663-3900, Panhandle
Plains Realty

930 Mary Ellen,
Pampa. 934 sq. ft. 2
bedroom, 1 bath home.
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
room has been completely redone. Separate laundry room. Enclosed
front porch. Detached 2 car garage. New electric, plumbing and gas
lines in 2019. Partial new sewer line in back yard. Metal roof is approxi-
mately 6 yrs old. All newer windows thru out, except back BR. If you're
looking for move in ready. this home is for you. Give me a call today for
your private showing.

SEE MORE PHOTOS & ALL OUR LISTINGS AT
PanhandlePlainsRealty.com

Linda Laycock
Broker, GRI®
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PANHANDLE PLAINS REALTY

SEE ALL OUR LISTINGS AT

516 S Russell St, Pampa, TX PanhandlePlainsRealty.com

(806) 662-1312

d

_ MLS #18-11668
Looking for a Starter or Investment Property?

Great Location-walking distance to Wilson Elementary
School. This 2 Bedroom 1 Bath home on a Corner Lot
has a Great Front Porch for Enjoying the outdoors.
The Interior has original Hardwood floors. The Living
Room has Built in Cabinets with Wood Framed Glass
Doors. The Kitchen has exterior door to the back where
the Garage and Extra off street parking is located.
The Lot to the East is also included. Call Today
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TOP D' TEXAS CLASSIFIEDS

AN@
PANHANDLE PLAINS REALTY
SEE ALL OUR LISTINGS AT

516 S Russell St, Pampa, TX PanhandlePlainsRealty.com
(806) 662-1312

. Linda Laycock
Broker, GRI®
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412 E Kingsmill Ave - Pampa

MLS #21-12942
Within walking Distance of our Beautiful Downtown. Close to Library! Nice Large remodeled
2 bd 2bath. Separate dining room. Finished basement (288 sq ft) that could be a 3rd bed-
room. PLUS a Large1bd 1 bath, separate dining room. with lots of updates. Perfect for a
mother in-law suite or as rental property! All new windows, New ceiling fans and Entry doors
in both units. 2bd has all new paint, new kitchen (cabinets ,sink) new carpet and floors. New
water heater, new gas wall heater. Completely remodeled bath, new shower, vanity, paint,
fixtures, floors and toilet. | bd has new paint, carpet, tile in kitchen and dining room. New
bathroom(shower, vanity, toilet) This property has so much to offer. Give me a call for your
private showing today. 1 bd is currently rented out. Need 2hr notice

]

. Linda Laycock SEND
a ] Broker, GRI® USsS YOUR

PANHANDLE PLAINS REALTY CHURCH

SEE ALL OUR LISTINGS AT
516 S Russell St, Pampa, TX PanhandlePlainsRealty.com NEWS AND

(806) 662-1312
PHOTOS!
2624 W Kentucky Ave - Pampa

B
AHM!“

MLS #21-12866
Quiet and Enjoyable Surroundings make this Property Complete. This Wonderful features
of this home is 3 Bedroom with 2.5 Baths.

The Living Room with Fireplace , Spacious Kitchen with Island, Sit at Bar Area all with with
Open Concept. The Utility Room is Large and located off the Kitchen on the way to the
Garage. The Private Master is located on East end of the Home with Full Bath. On the East
Hall is a Game Room/Den/4th Bedroom with Wet Bar. This Hall also has 2 more bedrooms
and a Full Bath-Separate Tub and Shower. This Home has lots of closets and Bedrooms
and Game Room has built in Book Shelves and Cabinets. The Garage has a Storm Room/
Basement and (2) LARGE Storage Rooms. The Exterior has Mature Trees, Barn with Horse
stalls and separate entrance off Kentucky-Call to View

pampanewseditor@ gmail.com




